Corcom Product Guide
Dimensions are in inches and millimeters unless otherwise specified. Values in italics are metric USA Cust. Svc.: 1-800-468-2023
equivalents. Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only. Specifications subject to change. Corcom Prods: 1-847-680-7400
Germany: 49-89-6089-0
P Series
192
P Series
Catalog: 1654001

ules
3
Ordering Information
Part numbers are constructed by selecting the alphanumeric character which represents the desired feature.
Note: For any option where shown as “0” use the digit ZERO (0) not the letter (O).
P S J 0 X S S 6 0
Mounting Style
E = Mounting ears
       (Horizontal axis)
S = Snap-in
M = Mounting ears
       (Vertical axis)
Extender
Option
0 = None
C = FN260
J = J Series
L = L Series *
Switch Option
0 = Blank
S = Double pole
       single throw
       (DPST)
Input Voltage Select
0 = Single voltage
S = Dual voltage
      select (SMPS)
X = Dual voltage
      select (series/parallel)
Fuse Options
D = Dual fuse
S = Single fuse
Filter Type
0 = No filter
B = Interconnection
       block
H = Medical Filter
L = High Performance
       Medical
S = General purpose
Z = High Performance
Filter Current
0 = No filter
3 = 3 amps
6 = 6 amps
X = 10 amps
Shield Options
0 = No shield
A = Filter shield
B = Complete
       Shield
C = Complete can
      (for L & Z models)
Mounting